Think ahead.

580100

Tork Soap and Sanitizer Drip Tray, White

Tork Soap and Sanitizer Drip Tray, White
ADA compliant with proper installation; refer to Essity ADA Compliance Guide
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Think ahead.

Product &
Shipping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

\Volume

System
S4

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286666840
Box

1

0.21b

0.181b

0.04 ft3

Quality
Universal

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286666847

Carton

6 (6 CON)

121b

9.72in
7.36in
5.111in
1.07 Ib

0.21 ft3

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542480267

2502 (432 TRP)
48

9

518.11b
87.481in
44.16in

40.88 in
460.95 Ib

91.39 ft3
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